WIENERBERGER AG

WIENERBERGER AG
WKN: 083170

ISIN: AT0000831706
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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.24% (0.36)

AT0000831706

WIE

Xetra

EUR
Construction
Stock

3,256 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

29.18 EUR
29.50 EUR
29.16 EUR
29.14 EUR
29.26022 EUR
1,925
56,325.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/07/29
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=25987836,215776142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000831706&ID_NOTATION=29933020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000831706&ID_NOTATION=29933020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000831706&ID_NOTATION=29933020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f746ab3c8880c6ec837dd3f105ff520f5917bbf68a3b5f2b63ff6e0fd6d0655&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53c68ba7b947308b0&time=1723953657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac28f1224d63ea49359747a19209d001ae6c1a0ea5f09179e2100b5bc4410fb2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f4ac74fa682db2f0&time=1723953657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce01e5223e9345b27baf61bdd88f759ca2f0248b517b01a7d06930b2ba2a7d64&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e0d8c8d9e96b232e&time=1723953657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bb03c186aa2bee2f3eb0eb38ab4e121f650c73d961b7bf5de4a4c405a21d9db&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2473d1c72663a8b8&time=1723953657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1152eb9fe758e4a53ef2e67ca4939184d6d128473010e456eca4a64a6aff5971&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80045b1281a7d4012&time=1723953657&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/08/16 17:35:39 5y
Price
29.50 EUR 35.00 FI
Difference (7] 1.24% (0.36) J/ J ﬂ Hl' h’ J.|
General attributes 30.00 1}#
ISIN AT0000831706 |f|4 {l Hlll rll
Symbol WIE II »’N)lh
Exchange Xetra 5t 00 m‘\ ‘ ‘r n ’
Currency EUR
Sector Construction 1‘] ﬂ 1‘
Security Stock u’ ‘ ﬁ“
type 20.00 L i
Market cap 3,256 EUR r
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED 15.00
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) i 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.18 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 29.50 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 29.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.14 EUR
VWAP 29.26022 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,925 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 28.85 EUR (4,724)
Trading volume 56,325.92 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 31.03 EUR (3,252)
Number of trades 9 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 32.96 EUR (2,324)
Last size 28 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29.73 EUR (2,136)
YTD High | date 35.70 EUR (2024/05/16)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 27.82 EUR (2024/08/05)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 35.70 EUR (2024/05/16)
Perf (%) 9.79% +10.57% -16.24% 52 Weeks Low | date 22.20 EUR (2023/10/26)
Perf (abs.) -3.20 +2.82 -5.72
Beta 1.05 1.1 1.03 Arbitrage views
Volatility 25.35 23.72 31.82 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 29.50 EUR 0.06 9
08/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 29.22 EUR 14.73 514
08/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 29.24 EUR 0.01 8
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:27 29.12 EUR 0.00 11
08/16
Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:06 745.00 CZK 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29933020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23809115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775953

WIENERBERGER AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
04/10

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:09

17:30

08:01

08:01

08:16

19:41

19:30

08:08

29.22 EUR

29.32 EUR

29.18 EUR

29.24 EUR

29.16 EUR

35.45 USD

28.90 EUR

29.22 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=490465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9623565

WIENERBERGER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
WIENERBERGER AG

Wienerbergerplatz 1 - 1100 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-60-192-0

Fax: +43-1-60-192-10159
E-mail: office@wienerberger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Heimo Scheuch

Gerhard Hanke

Harald
Schwarzmayr

Solveig
Menard-Galli

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Peter Steiner
Myriam Meyer
Stutz

Thomas Birtel
Claudia
Schiroky

David Davies
Effie Datson
Gerhard Seban
Katrien Beuls

Marc Grynberg

Wolfgang
Wallner

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@wienerberger.com
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